
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 4/30/2016

138

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Quincy Irish Setter Barbara Lonecke NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MHKA 4/30/2016

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MHKA 4/30/2016

138

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin95 63.83 2.162

20024 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 48.6 2.84



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 4/30/2016

138

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Kelsey Standard Poodle Paige Grillo NQ 86.4 1.597



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

MHKA 4/30/2016

151

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 40.73 3.707

20019 Lani Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 75.11 2.010



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MHKA 4/30/2016

151

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Ilsa Great Dane Teresa Labrie NQ 59.81 2.525



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 4/30/2016

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ NT

8014 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ NT

8002 Penny Papillon Marion Palmatier NQ 58.72 2.657



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

MHKA 4/30/2016

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Gem Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 50.93 3.063

12001 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 64.26 2.428



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

MHKA 4/30/2016

161

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Pinto Girl All American Lois Fricke NQ 80.03 2.012



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

MHKA 4/30/2016

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ NT

20001 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 44.11 3.741



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

MHKA 4/30/2016

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 55.5 2.973



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 4/30/2016

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 53.89 2.895

8005 Brooks All American Patti Evans NQ NT

8003 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 55.4 2.816

8006 Casey Bichon Frise Marion Palmatier NQ 63.59 2.453



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

MHKA 4/30/2016

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy100 44.71 3.489

12003 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 45.68 3.415

12005 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 48.72 3.202

12004 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 61.91 2.52



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

MHKA 4/30/2016

161

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 42.52 3.786

16002 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 43.02 3.742

16004 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ NT

16005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 36.67 4.391

16006 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 42.64 3.776

16003 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 49.19 3.273



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

MHKA 4/30/2016

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 36.28 4.548

20012 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

100 38 4.342

20013 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 48.71 3.387

20015 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown100 55.04 2.998

20004 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ NT

20007 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 40.55 4.069

20006 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 40.9 4.034

20005 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 41.96 3.932

20003 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 44.03 3.747

20009 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 45.12 3.657

20008 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 46.61 3.540

20016 Cajun Golden Retriever Jennifer Wiesen NQ 46.76 3.529

20011 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 47.1 3.503

20014 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 56.05 2.944



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

MHKA 4/30/2016

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 40.7 4.054

24006 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 42.27 3.903

24003 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 43.39 3.803

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 45.05 3.663



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

MHKA 4/30/2016

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Putter Pug Tracey Terry NQ 69.42 1.959



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MHKA 4/30/2016

137

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Alfred Border Terrier David Ebeling NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

MHKA 4/30/2016

138

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Bennie Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 35.91 3.843

16014 Pearl All American Hollis Doyle NQ 53.6 2.575



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MHKA 4/30/2016

147

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Izzy Pug Tracey Terry NQ 74.17 1.982



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MHKA 4/30/2016

149

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Huck Shiba Inu Malley Heinlein NQ 92.86 1.605



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MHKA 4/30/2016

151

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Zeke German Shepherd Dog Sylvia VanDeusen NQ 79.46 1.900



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

MHKA 4/30/2016

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Bodhi Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 46.82 3.524

16010 Teagan Labrador Retriever Sharon Bender NQ 56.01 2.946



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 4/30/2016

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 58.59 2.663



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 4/30/2016

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 43.67 3.572

8008 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 47.1 3.312

8009 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 38.69 4.032

8011 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 58.95 2.646

8012 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 60.55 2.576



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MHKA 4/30/2016

161

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

MHKA 4/30/2016

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 48.19 3.424

16008 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum NQ 65.46 2.521



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 4/30/2016

165

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne100 45.9 3.595

20035 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 45.95 3.591

20017 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 45.47 3.629



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MHKA 4/30/2016

108

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Quincy Irish Setter Barbara Lonecke NQ 42.96 2.514



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 4/30/2016

102

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

MHKA 4/30/2016

108

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown100 23.34 4.627

20026 Larkin Border Collie Carl Specht NQ 22.85 4.726



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MHKA 4/30/2016

108

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Kelsey Standard Poodle Paige Grillo NQ 52.06 2.075



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

MHKA 4/30/2016

134

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 40.2 3.333

20019 Lani Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 44.37 3.020

20023 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 57 2.351



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 4/30/2016

139

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy NQ NT

8002 Penny Papillon Marion Palmatier NQ 42.97 3.235

8014 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 45.84 3.032



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 4/30/2016

139

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Gem Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 42.71 3.255



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 4/30/2016

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 23.43 6.189



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

MHKA 4/30/2016

150

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 44.28 3.388



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MHKA 4/30/2016

150

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Ilsa Great Dane Teresa Labrie NQ 49.93 3.004



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 4/30/2016

139

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 32.36 4.295

8005 Brooks All American Patti Evans NQ 40.39 3.441

8006 Casey Bichon Frise Marion Palmatier NQ 47.54 2.924

8004 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 50.79 2.737

8001 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ 71 1.958



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 4/30/2016

139

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy100 35.23 3.946

12005 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 36.52 3.806

12004 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 45.49 3.056

12003 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 50.3 2.763

12001 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 54.28 2.561



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 4/30/2016

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 24.42 5.938

16007 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 24.79 5.849

16004 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 25.92 5.594

16003 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 25.05 5.788

16002 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 28.74 5.045

16001 Pinto Girl All American Lois Fricke NQ 48.55 2.987



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

MHKA 4/30/2016

150

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 24.8 6.048

20007 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza100 25.12 5.971

20010 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 25.25 5.941

20001 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie100 26.47 5.667

20012 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

100 27.25 5.505

20009 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 27.43 5.468

20011 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 28.97 5.178

20005 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden100 29.45 5.093

20015 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown100 38.52 3.894

20016 Cajun Golden Retriever Jennifer Wiesen NQ NT

20003 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 28.58 5.248

20013 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 31.05 4.831

20004 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 34.01 4.410

20014 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 35.49 4.227

20008 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 39.28 3.819



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MHKA 4/30/2016

150

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 24.76 6.058

24003 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.85 5.386

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.9 5.376

24011 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ NT

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 28.66 5.234

24001 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 50.61 2.964



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 4/30/2016

102

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Putter Pug Tracey Terry90 44.26 2.305



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 4/30/2016

105

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Alfred Border Terrier David Ebeling NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 4/30/2016

108

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Bennie Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 28.76 3.755

16014 Pearl All American Hollis Doyle NQ 42.62 2.534



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MHKA 4/30/2016

108

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 43.11 2.505



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

MHKA 4/30/2016

123

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Izzy Pug Tracey Terry NQ 36.01 3.416



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/30/2016

129

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Huck Shiba Inu Malley Heinlein NQ 56.24 2.294



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 4/30/2016

134

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Zeke German Shepherd Dog Sylvia VanDeusen NQ 54.54 2.457



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/30/2016

150

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Bodhi Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 45.2 3.319



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

MHKA 4/30/2016

139

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 60.37 2.302



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MHKA 4/30/2016

139

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 28.97 4.798

8010 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 29.68 4.683

8008 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay NQ 32.99 4.213

8012 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 46.26 3.005

8011 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 46.82 2.969



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 4/30/2016

145

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 35.48 4.087



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/30/2016

150

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 33.56 4.47

16010 Teagan Labrador Retriever Sharon Bender NQ 45.06 3.329

16008 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum NQ 46.66 3.215



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MHKA 4/30/2016

150

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 38.95 3.851

20017 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 31.06 4.829

20018 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 33.15 4.525



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

8002 Penny Papillon Marion Palmatier78 35.45

8005 Brooks All American Patti Evans NQ 47.02



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

24010 Kelsey Standard Poodle Paige Grillo NQ 41.6



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

8014 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ NT

8004 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 45.24

8015 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy NQ 46.41



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

16005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh80 34.05



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

20009 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 28.92

20026 Larkin Border Collie Carl Specht NQ 32.83

20001 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 37.95



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

8018 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis78 26.19

8001 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ 40.62



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

20020 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 52 



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

24011 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 36.26

24001 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 36 

24007 Ilsa Great Dane Teresa Labrie NQ 40.68



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

16007 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding67 36.58

16003 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 41.13

16004 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 29.84



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

20005 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden78 27.96

20003 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay78 29.27

20008 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask78 29.32

20013 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber78 31.64

20007 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza68 31.63

20006 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 38.74



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

24003 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe77 33.44

24004 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook71 37.09

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe70 29.62

24006 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 36.65



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

12010 Alfred Border Terrier David Ebeling NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

16015 Bennie Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss72 31.36

16014 Pearl All American Hollis Doyle NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

20025 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin64 27.92

20022 Zeke German Shepherd Dog Sylvia VanDeusen58 41.84



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

16009 Bodhi Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss77 33.81

16017 Ginger Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 45.69



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

4002 Izzy Pug Tracey Terry NQ 35.15



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/30/2016

Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Judge - Blair Kelly

YPS

16008 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum NQ 40.51


